

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1046823

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #_	5447		API No. 15
Name: OXY USA Inc			Spot Description:
Address 1: 5 E GREENV	VAY PLZ		NE_NE_SE Sec. 29 Twp. 32 S. R. 39 East
Address 2: PO BOX 275			
City:_HOUSTON		p:77227+_7570	
Contact Person: LAURA	BETH HICKERT		Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 629-			□ NE □ NW ☑ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #			County: Morton
	Limited Partnership		Lease Name: BAKER C Well #: 1
Wellsite Geologist: N/A			Field Name: KINSLER
Purchaser: ANADARKO			Producing Formation: MORROW
Designate Type of Complete			Elevation: Ground: 3172 Kelly Bushing: 3185
_	Re-Entry	Workover	Total Depth: 6085 Plug Back Total Depth: 5994
☐ Oil ☐ WS	w _ swd	☐ slow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1687 Fee Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ✓ No
□ og	☐ GSW	Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Fee
CM (Coal Bed Metha	•		If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Cathodic COth	er (Core, Expl., etc.):		feet depth to: sx cm
If Workover/Re-entry: Old	Well Info as follows:		
Operator:			Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:			(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date:	Original To	otal Depth:	Chloride content: 1600 ppm Fluid volume: 1550 bbls
Deepening	Re-perf. Conv. to	ENHR Conv. to SWD o GSW	Dewatering method used: Hauled to Disposal
Plug Back:	Plu	g Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled	Permit #:	_	Operator Name: NICHOLS FLUID SERVICE INC.
Dual Completion			Lease Name: JOHNSON License #: 31983
SWD			Quarter NW Sec. 16 Twp. 34 S. R. 32 East Wes
☐ ENHR			County: SEWARD Permit #: D27805
GSW		00/00/0040	1 Office 7.
		08/30/2010	
Spud Date or Date	ate Reached TD	Completion Date or Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY									
Letter of Confidentiality Received Date: 11/10/2010									
Confidential Release Date: 11/09/2012									
✓ Wireline Log Received									
Geologist Report Received									
UIC Distribution									
ALT I II Approved by: NAOMI JAMES Date: 11/10/2010									

Side Two

1046823

Operator Name: OXY	/ USA Inc.		Lease N	lame: _	BAKER C		Well #:1		
Sec. 29 Twp.32	s. R. <u>39</u>	☐ East ✓ West	County:						
time tool open and clos	sed, flowing and shu s if gas to surface te	d base of formations pen t-in pressures, whether s st, along with final chart(well site report.	hut-in press	ure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic press	ures, bottom l	hole tempe	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S	heets)	Yes No		 ✓L	og Formation	n (Top), Depth and	i Datum	s	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo		Nam Attach	-		Top Attached	-	Datum tached		
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted Electronically (If no, Submit Copy) Yes No No				,		·			
List All E. Logs Run: Attached									
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD conductor, sur	✓ No		on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24		1687	A-CON/PREM PLUS	690	SEE ATTACHED	
PRODUCTION	7.875	5.5	17		6080	A-CON/50-50 PO2	210	SEE A	TTACHED
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SOL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement		# Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives					
Perforate ✓ Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone	0-1622	PREM PLUS	75	2% CaCl					
	-								
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per	s Set/Type forated	•		cture, Shot, Cement nount and Kind of Ma		rd	Depth
6	5865-5898 MOR	ROW			20 bbls 7% k	(CI			5865-5898
					ACID: 89741	gal. 70% Q N2 F0	DAM, 120783	# SAND	5865-5898
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At	:	Liner Run:	Yes ✓ No			
Date of First, Resumed I 08/31/2010	Production, SWD or EN	Producing Metal	hod: Pumping	· 🗆	Gas Lift 0	ther (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis. Gas 1800	Mcf	Wat	er Bt	ols. G	ias-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITIO Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease	1	METHOD OF	_	Comp. Com	nmingled MO	PRODUCTI ORROW	ON INTERV	/AL:

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion	
Operator	OXY USA Inc.	
Well Name	BAKER C 1	
Doc ID	1046823	

All Electric Logs Run

CEMENT BOND LOG	
MICROLOG	
SPECTRAL DENSITY DUAL SPACED NEUTRON	
BOREHOLE SONIC ARRAY	
ARRAY COMPENSATED RESISTIVITY LOG	

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion	
Operator	OXY USA Inc.	
Well Name	BAKER C 1	
Doc ID	1046823	

Tops

HEEBNER	3879	-681
LANSING	3906	-708
SWOPE	4260	-1062
MARMATON	4540	-1342
CHEROKEE	4796	-1598
ATOKA	5370	-2172
MORROW	5485	-2287
LOWER MORROW	5758	-2560
CHESTER	5995	-2797
ST. GENEVIEVE	6060	-2862
ST. LOUIS	6062	-2864



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 00894 A

F	PRESSURE PUM	IPING & WIRELINE					DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF 7-1	0-10	DISTRICT ///	7		WENT N	OLD □ F	ROD []INJ	□ WDW	_გ	USTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER (Dxy A	151			LEASE A	TKer	· .C.			WELL NO.	/
ADDRESS					COUNTY	Mort	BH	STATE	K	<u></u>	
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REW \angle	christ/a	bson/	1291	msul La	
AUTHORIZED B	Y				JOB TYPE:	Z4	2 89	Found	GC (
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED .	P. 37	E AM TIN	VIE . AD
21753	6.5	19827	6	-		 	ARRIVED AT	JOB	7.0	2 28 14	50
27808	- 9	17566	19			 	START OPE	RATION	7- 9	12 24 17	215
1955	6	1950 9	10,			<u> </u>	FINISH OPE	RATION	7.1	27 44 00	ממלי
		17378				 	RELEASED		17.1	10 AM 01	100
	-		+					A STATION TO	WELL	13	00
products, and/or sup become a part of th	l is authorized to polies includes all	TRACT CONDITIONS: (This execute this contract as an it of and only those terms and at the written consent of an o	agent of the cur I conditions app	stomer. A earing on	s such, the under the front and bac	rsigned agn k of this do	ees and acknowl cument. No addit	adoes that this co	tenns L	end/or conditions	shali
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	N	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	Œ	\$ AMOUN	IT.
CLIOI	1A-CO	on' Blend				<k< td=""><td>490</td><td></td><td></td><td>9114</td><td>ho</td></k<>	490			9114	ho
CLIIO	Premi	va Plus				sk	200			3260	60
CC102	Cellot	lake				1/2	295			1091	50
CC109	Callein	m Chloride				13	1759	·		1846	95
CC 130	C-57					16	93			2-325	00
CF 1453	Inser	*				ca			<u> </u>	280	<u>фо</u>
CF 255	bruide :	Thor			,	12			ļ		<u> </u>
CF 1775	Central	lizer		,		13	5		╄	725	<u>, bo</u>
CF 1905	DASKE					E	/_	· v	-	315	100
CF 105	190 F	105	- /			12	A7		-	225	<u>0</u>
15 9UD	MERVY	Equip. 19	leage.	0		Mi	190	·	-		<u>100</u>
CERAB	Dend	The Alling	71-20	<u>C'A</u>	15.	SK 4hrs			+	966	惥
G 11 2	0.16	n Chiq. 10)/-40			TA	9//	···	+	1000	V. /
16 CAU	Oliver 1	Contains				job	# 11		+-	DED	<u>60</u>
SINA	0.26	us Milas				mi	De-		╂─┤	106	
5003	Servi	ne Super	115 mm			28	1	- -	+	175	6
					· <u></u>						
CHE	MICAL / ACID D	ATA:]					SUB TO) DTAL	14918	15
			1		RVICE & EQUI	PMENT		(ON \$			
			1	MA.	TERIALS		%TA)	CON\$	TA1		
			J					TC	DTAL		
									l		1

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

	87 50		 											
Customer	Dxy h	15A		Lease	No.				Date		_		_	
Lease	aker	1.0 .	•	Well#	/				7		10-	10		
Field Order	Station	Liber	.21		•	Casing	Depti	1690			rton		State	K5
Type Job	742	85		curt	100	2	Formation	1				scription		
PIP	E DATA	PER	_	NG DAT		FLUID (JSED		TF	EATN	NENT I	RESUME		
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	ze Shots/F	14%	2sk	14 Ag	on B	lend.	3%/	RATE	15-72	clif	ASIP -	27	WCA-
Depth	Depth	From	2.33	10/1	58	e Pad/3.	53-211	198× C	0 12	200	12	5 Min.		
Volume	Volume	From	200	rk.	Pe	id in j y son	-170	Miles -	1			10.1/10	12	•
Max Press	Max Press	S From	140	x// 1	AR	2 /	3445	Avg.	1. 3. 3.	d]/:	5/	15 Min.	14.8%	41
Well Connecti	ion Annulus V	fol. From		To			-	HHP Used	1			Annulus	Pressure	
Plug Depth	Packer De	epth From		То	FI	ıtaı		Gas Volur	ne			Total Loa	a d	
Customer Re	presentative	Cal my	lie	Sta	ition Mai	nager 7.	Denn	c#	Treate	n	2.0	och	ran	,
Service Units	21755	1 1808	195	33/4	1554	19578	19827		·					
Driver Names	Cashet	7.6.	150	1 /	1.5te	gradh	C.L	DEL						
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls.	Pumped		Rate				Service	Log			
14:30			ļ . <u>.</u>		<u> </u>		onle	1	Inite	1//	In	50rt	-+1	1.0.0
15:15							Truci	Bon	Loc.	14	l <u>ekt</u>	Ste	14/	Media
					<u> </u>		Start	t Con	,					
17:10						-	659.	on b	a do	4	Cirl	w R	·	
17.53	2500				ļ		Test	~	12 K					
17:55	200		20	<u> 24 </u>		5	Stap	+ 60	to C	34	1	4905,	60	1200
18.35	250		4	18	_	4.5	Stan	-1001	Con	12	1005	KE	14	b
19:06			ļ				Shen	dow	+1	<u>Pre</u>	2			
19:12	100			2_	<u> </u>	5	Stall	+ 13	a. "	<u>~/,</u>	165	<u> </u>	0	
<u>19:29</u>	600		4	85		1.2	5/6	u K	142					
19:43	,		/2	25	ļ	1.2	Ray -	u £		Plu	9 0	1/16	+ Bu	mp
19:54	0	•	10	7		0	Rel	150	/2	100	17	Hele	<u>/</u>	
<u> 20:00</u>							End	Job						
				•										
			ļ		 					<u> </u>				
					<u> </u>		-	<u>, e</u>				<i>a</i>	_	
					<u> </u>		CIPI	CM	170	1/	E 1	PH	,	ü
	100	_				<u>.</u>	PNC	5540	2 De	for	2/	Horn		₹/
					1						_5/	hutst	004	<u>, </u>
					1									
		<u></u>												ac)
1700	S. Count	try Estat	es • P	.O. Bo:	x 129	 Liberal 	, KS 679	05 • (62	0) 624-	2277	· Fa:	x (620)	624-2	2280

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 00903 A

BASIC 1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905
Phone 620-624-2277

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE	•		DATE	TICKET NO	
DATE OF S-1-10 DISTRICT 1717	WENT ON	ELL D	PROD [INJ		USTOMER PRDER NO.:
CUSTOMER OXU USA	LEASE	3a1	Ko/~ (1 #1	WELL NO.
ADDRESS	COUNTY	Mo	cton	STATE K	S
CITY STATE	SERVICE CR	EW C	Cex. N	1. Sleama	Λ
AUTHORIZED BY T. Bennett	JOB TYPE:	24%	しらる	Produc	Hon
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED TAL	TIME OF SOLO
198169 13			ARRIVED AT	<u> </u>	0 38 9:30
9828 2			START OPER		10 9 6230
19883 2			FINISH OPER	TATION	# 9130 # 1000
				مكة: STATION TO WEL	1.7.7.2
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be s		<u></u>	<u> </u>		
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the custom products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy	ig on the front and back	of this de	ocument. No addit	lonal or substitute terms	tor services, materials, s and/or conditions shall FRACTOR OR AGENT)
ITEM/PRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES	USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
CLIOI A-COM		SY	130		241800
CL 104 50/50 POZ	<u> </u>	15/2	130		143000
CC 09 Calcium Choride		جا 🕂	496		15020
CC 113 Calson Comparad		1	557		412 50
CCIII Salt	~		728		364 00
CC201 Gilsonie		1	655		438 85
CC 02 Call Call		+-1	 31	<u>.</u>	114 70
AC 130 C-51	Ů	 _	25		6250
		<u> </u>			
CE1951 5/2 Flagger Type	Jasert	1ea			215 0
CELLO TURBO 1/20	3/CBQ 0	1	30		25000
CESOI Stop Ring	V	1		<u>.</u> .	4000
CF103 + Top Rubber Aug	· · · · · ·	<u> </u>	 	<u> </u>	105 0
MISS SUPPORTUSIA		aa	500	-	7650
CC133 SUPERFUSION		7			4
CHIENDAL LACID DATA				SUB TOTAL	10,649.49
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:	SERVICE & EQUIF	MENT	%TA	X ON \$	 ' -
	MATERIALS			X ON \$	
		·		TOTAL	
					1 I
	ATERIAL AND SER		en ev-	/M.W.	
REPRESENTATIVE JULY OLIVIA ORDERED BY	CUSTOMER AND F			OR CONTRACTOR O	



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

TICKET NO. **@0903**

	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE			TICKET NO.	70	403	
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		\$ AMOUNT	
FIO	Heavy Egymoment Mileage	mi	(50		一	1050 0	$\overline{\mathbf{x}}$
CE 240	Glendone + Minhay Flack	SL	\sim			3640	
E113	Proposite & Balk belivery	tow/w	563			932 8	80
(E20]	Propriet & Bilk Cliveria	ea				3240	20
CESON	Service Seperusor	╅╌╂╌┥				<u>250 q</u>	
EIO	Unit Mileriae		50				8
S003	Sérvice Séperusor					175	ᅬ
		 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\dashv
		-					
		1					
		+				<u> </u>	_
		+					\dashv
		┪┈┈					-
		╁			\dashv		\Box
		1			_		
		1					
					_		
							
		+					\vdash
		1					\Box
				-			\sqcup
		_					H
		+				-	\vdash
		+					$\vdash \vdash$
		+					
		+				-	\vdash
			- COMMAND OF COLUMN TO				
						-	Щ
							Ш
•		 					\vdash
		 	-				┼─┤
		 					\vdash
		+					1-1



TREATMENT REPORT

	5 5 50	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	, <u></u>								
Customer	XIE C	JSA_		Lease No.				Date 4	4-31		
Lease Q	after	<u> ೭</u>		Well #					0-1-	10	
TOO 40	3 Station	Liber	<u> </u>	5-1717	Sessing"	Depth		County /	losto		tate (CS
Type Job	242-	5/2	Prod	Luctile	M	Formation			Legal De	scription 29-	32-39
PIPE	DATA	PERF	ORATIN	IG DATA	FLUID (JSED		TREA	TMENT F		
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	e Shots/Fi	· T		Acid 130 s	sks A-	ien F	ATE PRE	ESS	ISIP	
Depth OXY	Depth	From	Ţ	Ò	Pre Pad 130	sks 6	44/	07		5 Min.	
140 P	Volume	From	T	o	Pad		V iin			10 Min.	
Max-Rress	Max Press	From	T	ò	Frac		Avg			15 Min.	
Well Connection	on Annulus V	ol. From	Т	ò	l		HHP Used			Annulus Pres	sure
Plug Depth	Packer De	pth From	ī	ò	Flush	a n	Gas Volum	6		Total Load	
Customer Rep	presentative /	1. (N)	lip	Station	n Manager	, Ben	nett	Treater	D. DU	UP10A	
Service Units	19816	2746	198	28 195	77 3				T		
Driver Names	Nivera	P. Cres	7								
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. F	umped	Rate			Sen	vice Log		
9:30	7-31-6					en lo	c-sile	ass	25 Meri	t (buh	2 dept
9:35	' 11					Sopt	tacl	$CS = C_0$	a uo	J	ر ا
(200	8-1-1	0				Star	+ cs/	1 4 fla	sat e	avila	
5:00)					CSG O	a botan	break	e cia	$, v r y_3$	hr.
(2:00						safe		cotine			
6:30						switc	us su	er A	CW	H live	
7:20					-	Dress	sire.	kst	likes	2500	种
וגיר	250		4	$\overline{\mathbf{S}}$	3	ann	5	dd Ho	D 5/	ocer	
7:23	350		1	2	3	Dung	12	bb1 19	500 gu	المح (ا	oerfly
7:29	350		٧	5	3	DINIO	5 b			pacer	
7:31	50		1	2.	3	Mix	+ DUM	n 16			
	<u>-</u>					MOTA	se hal	0	-		
7:35	250		Ċį	47	5	mix &	DUW	08 ú	sks	A-Con	w/
						220	CC. Ki	#Coll	Take.	.28 W	CA-L
			•	•		314	et 3510	19.0	3 da/	AKCI	1,2000
7:45	150		3	12	_5	Switc	h to	40) (ust 7	50/50	1852
						5%	W-60	10%	Salt.	.62 C	-15
						Xp#	Defo	1 June	5#(3150u	ik
		./•		•		15	2CF3	sk (2607	n/ske	213800
8120				· ·	4.4	dron	die	was	6 1/2	06	•
8,25	0.	»,	(0	6	dis	o 'c&	3			
9.00	(300		13	39.2	0	land	Olve	B All	out l	held	
1700	S Count	<u></u>		<u> </u>	120 al ibora	I KS 670	05 /00:	V 654 25	377 F-	v (620) 62	4.0000



Mark Parkinson, Governor Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner Ward Loyd, Commissioner

November 09, 2010

LAURA BETH HICKERT OXY USA Inc. 5 E GREENWAY PLZ PO BOX 27570 HOUSTON, TX 77227-7570

Re: ACO1

API 15-129-21919-00-00

BAKER C 1

SE/4 Sec.29-32S-39W Morton County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, LAURA BETH HICKERT

1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 00872 A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. CUSTOMER ORDER NO. NEW PO OLD PROD DINU DWDW DISTRICT WELL NO. CUSTOMER (DVI)

ADDRESS				COUNTY /	Ot	100	STATE /		_
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CRE	WK	rice.	Victor_		_
AUTHORIZED BY	Som	y Bennett	IRB	JOB TYPE: 4	55/8	Sove	PTO 24		
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL		112	0
1988	4					ARRIVED AT	JOB	9855	
30463	4		 			START OPER		W 7:5	5
3377	- 7 -					FINISH OPER	ATION	949.7	7
32MI.	- 71					RELEASED		W. 101	20
						MILES FROM	STATION TO WELL	43	
	anika bashalas s	MTRACT CONDITIONS: (Titls of execute this contract as an again of and only those terms and cut the written consent of an offi		THE CIT BIE WATER ON DRIVE	VI 11.00	UGNETY.	M. HONERATOR CONTI		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	ND SERVICE	ES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	
מובוי	Premio	m Plus		V	152	75		1222	50
((104	Calciu		7		16	282		296	10
			<u> </u>		1	137		800	
EM	Leave				m	124		882	
CE 240	Blever	need missing	Change	Z	Tim	444		210	10
75303	Brik	Charce 10°	114	ZAPA!	hr	3		1500	60
EIN	ROBEN	WIND AND	JI TUZ		uni	63		267	75
2603	2000	b. SUDICTI	Z ₂ 07		EA			175	8
-Mas-			<i></i>						╁┷┥
					4-				╂┷┥
					┼─				+
	<u> </u>				+	-			1
			<u> </u>		1	 			1
	 				1				
	 			•					
									4
	(EMICAL/ACID	PATA	1		1		SUB TOTAL	3158.	34
	TORRIAGE ALIED		1	SERVICE & EQUI	PMENT	%TA	X ON \$		
			ł	MATERIALS			X ON \$		1
 			1				TOTAL		T
		^							ŀ
	0 .								

	$oldsymbol{L}$		Λ			
SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	1	has		TUEZ		MUC
	7				NEUL CHINER OPER	ATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGE
FIELD SERVICE ORI	VE	TINU.				•



TREATMENT REPORT

ener,	5,5 30	,,,,	 												
Cuetono	USA				ese No.					Cate	1/2	a/,	^		
Lease 130	Ker (, ,		Wa	<u>" ፈ</u>	_				<u> </u>	12	<u> </u>	<u>ر</u>	- 1	
Field Order	Station	Liber	al				Casing			County	MO	101		Sh	
Type Job	14 50	VECTO						Formation				Legal	32	-3	9
PIP	E DATA		FORATI	NG E	DATA		FLUID U	SED			_	MENT	7	_	4/4
Cashagara	四沙的	Shots/	3			4	155X	Temu	n Ply	STE	275	18#		4 CL	HAL
Deg(243	9	From		To			35a	I/SK	MO 76	06	CL		5 Min.		<u> </u>
प्राप्तिक्र	Applied.	From		То		Pa			Min				10 Mi		
Max Press	Mex Press	From		<u> </u>		Fra	lC	_	Avg				15 Min		
WD PR	on Annulus V	ol. From		To		<u> </u>		/	HHP Used		<u> </u>			us Presi	
Plug Depth	7647	From		То		FN	110	n	Gas Volun	_		····	Total		
Customer Re	crabactifive (Nylik			Station	n Men	Simi	Benn	<i>€t</i> t	I TRE		ack	Krie	E	
Bervice Units	19984	19843	30/0	63	<i>30</i> 32	71				↓_			 - -		
Driver Names	CHINZ	Z.	Ids		<u> </u>	u.	avc 3			<u> </u>					<u> </u>
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls.	Pum	ped		Rate			- 1 -	Servi	ce Log		/ -	_/
05:57			↓		}				x, 20	研记	RAC		Sof	•	
07:40			<u> </u>		_			Safte	or Mil	17	W	KIZ	A (n	<u> </u>
0454	1100		<u> </u>	45	>		<u>15</u>	FICS	nux			aic	01/	1.46	est.
08:00	1100#		<u> </u>	0		_	45	Stur	+ M()		Par	·Fi	F(0	<u> </u>	X-4-
08:16	450		1	<u>46</u>			1.6	Finis	the property	nXI	NG			7.	-/-
08:14	460-C					•		Shit		2		145/1	4D T	DF	XT_
06:2L	0	<u></u>	_	٥_	_		1.46	Star	FB	*	<u> </u>		-		
OK: 55	#BOD 4		_	2.			<u> </u>	Shut	- Davi	<u>\\</u>					
miss.	780-200	<u> </u>	_	2				bum							
01:15	40-20	D	12	<u> 25</u>				ample	P58				<u> </u>	+	1.
क्षान	1600-C							Chec	<u>K 4</u>				<u> </u>	<u> 10 1</u>	Flow
								Sel	O CE	m	PL	ZZ.			
										-1-					
								Than	<u> </u>	10	<u> </u>	_	_		<u>.</u>
								لط		<u>'</u>	2				
								hos	2/9	<u>-Ľ</u>	M	<u>ul</u>			
													••		<u>. </u>
										_					
	1		\top												
. = 0.0	C C			20	Davi	400	1 - 1 - 1 - 0 - 0	1 1/0 676	105 - 765	กกร	2/1 22	77 • E	av (60	20) 62	M-2280

Attachment to Baker C-1 (API # 15-129-21919)

Cement & Additives

String	Туре	# of Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	A-Con	Lead: 490	3% CC, 1/2# Cellflake, 0.2% WCA1
	Prem Plus	Tail: 200	2% CC, 1/4# Celifiake
Production	A-Con	Lead: 80	2% CC, 1/4# Cellflake, 0.2% WCA1
	50-50 Poz	Tail: 130	5% W-60, 10% Salt, 0.6% C-15, 1/4# Defoamer, 5# Gilsonite